Features
●  Measuring range from 0 to 50m H2O
●  Wireless setting with Rfid technology
●  Communication : HF /GSM / GPRS / 3G / SIGFOX
●  Memory : 500 000 measures
●  Sealing IP68
●  Battery powered  > 5 years
●  Hosting data and web services available

P/N Typ Max. Units
Accuracy ±0,3 ±0,5 %FS
Linearity ±0,25 ±0,5 %FS
Repeatability ±0,1 ±0,15 %FS
FS thermal
error
±0,75 ±1,0 %FS
Compensate
d temp range
0 ~ 50 °C
Stability ±0,2 ±0,3 %FS/
an
 CNR sensor
Part number Relatif pressure sensor
CNR0001-A2-05 [0-1mH2O] INOX - IP68 4-20mA  - Cable 5m
CNR0001-A2-10 [0-1mH2O] INOX - IP68 4-20mA - Cable 10m
CNR0002-A2-05 [0-2mH2O] INOX - IP68 4-20mA - Cable 5m
CNR0002-A2-10 [0-2mH2O] INOX - IP68 4-20mA - Cable 10m
CNR0005-A2-10 [0-5mH2O] INOX - IP68 4-20mA - Cable 10m
CNR0005-A2-15 [0-5mH2O] INOX - IP68 4-20mA - Cable 15m
CNR0010-A2-15 [0-10mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 15m
CNR0010-A2-20 [0-10mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 20m
CNR0010-A2-30 [0-20mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 25m
CNR0020-A2-25 [0-20mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 40m
CNR0020-A2-40 [0-20mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 40m
CNR0030-A2-60 [0-30mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 60m
CNR0050-A2-60 [0-50mH2O] INOX IP68 4-20mA - Cable 60m
Different sensor models are available on demand :
- Other measuring ranges and cable length
- CNRT sensors with pressure and temperature, 4-20mA output
    Relative pressure sensor CNR serie